
Leg Dir Notes  Part-1 Total

0.0 ← Turn le  onto Holly out of parking
lot. 0.0

0.2 → Turn right onto Barstow 0.2
0.3 → Turn right onto Greenarbor 0.6
0.4 ← Turn le  onto Mendocino 0.9
0.3 ← Turn le  onto Signal 1.2
0.3 → Turn right onto Barstow 1.5
0.9 ← Turn le  onto Elena 2.4
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Wyoming 2.9
0.2 ← Turn le  onto Beverly Hills 3.1
0.5 → Turn right onto Barstow 3.6
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Eagle Rock 4.1
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Ventura 4.6
0.6 → Turn right onto Elena 5.2
0.5 → Turn right onto Holbrook 5.7
1.0 ← Turn le  onto Corona 6.7

0.5 → Turn right onto Eubank. Cross
PDN 7.2

Leg Dir Notes  Part-3 Total
2.5 ← Turn le  onto Tramway Ln 23.0
0.1 → Turn right onto Tennyson 23.2
0.1 ← Turn le  onto Elena 23.2
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Lowell 23.7
1.1 → Turn right onto Holly 24.8
0.5 → Turn right onto Browning 25.3
1.1 ← Turn le  onto Elena 26.4
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Eubank 26.9
0.9 → Turn right onto Corona 27.9
0.5 → Turn right onto Holbrook 28.4
1.0 ← Turn le  onto Elena 29.3
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Ventura 29.8
1.4 → Turn right onto Holly 31.2

0.2 ← Turn le  into parking lot. End of
Ride. 31.5

Sensible Winter/Summer Ride
Start Loca on: West end of shopping center on Paseo del Norte and Ventura

0.9 ← Turn le  onto San Francisco 8.1
0.5 → Turn right onto Browning 8.6

0.5 U U-Turn at end of Browning. Cross
PDN 9.1

2.1 → Turn right onto Glendale 11.1
0.5 → Turn right onto Lowell 11.6
1.2 ← Turn le  onto Palomas 12.8
0.5 ← Turn le  onto Tennyson 13.3

1.1 → Turn right onto Tramway Lane.
Cross Tramway Blvd. 14.4

1.7 → Turn right onto Deer 16.2
0.2 → Turn right onto Bobcat 16.4
0.3 → Turn right onto San Rafael 16.7
0.5 ← Turn le  onto bike path. 17.2
0.8 ← Turn le  onto Academy 18.0
0.7 ↑ Con nue onto High Desert 18.7

0.5 ← Turn le  to Michael Emery Trail-
head, REST STOP 19.2

0.1 → Turn right onto High Desert 19.3
0.5 ↑ Con nue onto Academy 19.8
0.7 → Slight right onto Tramway 20.5

Leg Dir Notes  Part-2 Total


